                                      Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    American Type Hose Clamp / Abrazadera Acero Inoxidable
Technical Details:
1. Material:   Stainless Steel 200 or 300 Series (ASS201)
Steel with zinc plated
Bandwidht *
Thickness (mm)
Product Code  size (mm) Torque
(N.m)
Width: 8mm
ASS08-0512 5-12 ≥2,5
ASS08-0712 7-12 ≥2,5
ASS08-0812 8-12 ≥2,5
ASS08-1016 10-16 ≥2,5
ASS08-1319 13-19 ≥2,5
ASS08-1625 16-25 ≥2,5
ASS08-1929 19-29 ≥2,5
Widht: 12,7 mm
ASS13-1222 12-22 ≥6
ASS13-1625 16-25 ≥6
ASS13-1832 18-32 ≥6
ASS13-1938 19-38 ≥6
ASS13-2144 21-44 ≥6
ASS13-2751 27-51 ≥6
ASS13-3357 33-57 ≥6
ASS13-4063 40-63 ≥6
ASS13-5276 52-76 ≥6
ASS13-5982 59-82 ≥6
ASS13-6589 65-89 ≥6
ASS13-7295 72-95 ≥6
ASS13-78101 78-101 ≥6
                                      Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name:    Robust Clamp With Solid Nut / Abrazadera Alta Presion
Technical Details:
1. Material:   Stainless Steel 200 or 300 Series (RSS201)
Stainless Steel and Plated Steel.
Bandwidht *
Thickness (mm)
Product Code Size (mm) Screw
Torque
(N.m)
18*0,6/0,6
APA17-19 17-19 M5 ≥5
APA20-22 20-22 M5 ≥5
APA23-25 23-25 M5 ≥5
APA26-28 26-28 M5 ≥5
20*0,8/0,6
APA29-31 29-31 M6 ≥5
APA32-35 32-35 M6 ≥10
APA36-39 36-39 M6 ≥10
APA39-41 39-41 M6 ≥10
APA40-43 40-43 M6 ≥10
22*1,2/0,8
APA44-47 44-47 M6 ≥10
APA48-51 48-51 M6 ≥10
APA52-55 52-55 M6 ≥10
APA56-59 56-59 M6 ≥10
APA60-63 60-63 M6 ≥10
APA64-67 64-67 M8 ≥20
24*1,5/0,8
APA68-73 68-73 M8 ≥20
APA74-79 74-79 M8 ≥20
APA80-85 80-85 M8 ≥20
APA86-91 86-91 M8 ≥20
APA92-97 92-97 M8 ≥20
APA98-103 98-103 M8 ≥20
APA104-112 104-112 M8 ≥20
APA113-121 113-121 M8 ≥20
APA122-130 122-130 M10 ≥35
                                      Importadora Iván Araya
Camino lo Sierra n° 02558, San Bernardo  -  Fono: +562 2 854 5454
Bandwidht *
Thickness (mm)
Product Code Size (mm) Screw
Torque
(N.m)
26*1,7/1,0
APA131-139 131-139 M10 ≥35
APA140-148 140-148 M10 ≥35
APA149-161 149-161 M10 ≥35
APA162-174 162-174 M10 ≥35
APA175-187 175-187 M10 ≥35
APA188-200 188-200 M10 ≥35
APA201-203 201-203 M10 ≥35
APA214-226 214-226 M10 ≥35
APA227-239 227-239 M10 ≥35
APA240-252 240-252 M10 ≥35